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GET EVEN MORE CONTROL AND PERSONALIZATION OF YOUR LISTENING EXPERIENCE

WITH THIS FREE APP.
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DRIVER SIZE:

FREQUENCY RESPONSE (PASSIVE):
FREQUENCY RESPONSE (ACTIVE):
SENSITIVITY:

MAXIMUM SPL:

MAXIMUM INPUT POWER (PASSIVE):
MICROPHONE SENSITIVITY:
IMPEDANCE:

BLUETOOTH TRANSMITTED POWER:
BLUETOOTH TRANSMITTED MODULATION:
BLUETOOTH FREQUENCY:
BLUETOOTH PROFILE VERSION:
BLUETOOTH VERSION:

BATTERY TYPE:

POWER SUPPLY:

CHARGING TIME:

MUSIC PLAY TIME WITH BT ON:
WEIGHT:

# [ LOWBATTERY

® (g CHARGING

o [ FuLLYCHARGED

40 mm dynamic driver

16 Hz - 40 kHz

16 Hz - 22 kHz

100 dB SPL@1 kHz / 1 mW

93 dB

1000 mW

-24 dBV@1kHz/Pa

32 ohm

<4 dbm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
2.402 GHz - 2.480 GHz

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
V5.0

LITHIUM ION POLYMER BATTERY( 3.7V / 610 mAh)
5V=1A

<2 hrs

50 hrs
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DA DE ES
HVAD ER DER | ESKEN FLERE FORBINDELSESPUNKTER VERPACKUNGSINHALT MULTI-POINT-KONNEKTIVITAT CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA CONEXIGN MULTIPUNTO
APP PARRINGSTILSTAND APP KOPPLUNGSWODUS APLICACION MO0 DE ENPAREJAMEENTO
JBLHEADPHONES MAKSIALT 2 ENHEDER JBLHEADPHONES * (MAXIMAL 2 GERATE) M AURICULARES JBL * (MAXIMO 2 DISPOSITIVOS)
A ENONU MERE KONTROL 06 OPLADER HOL DR MIT DIESER KOSTENLOSEN APPNOCH  WIRD AUFGELADEN CONTROLA Y PERSONALIZA TODAVIAMAS ~ GARGA
PERSONLIGBORELSE AF DINLYTTEQPLEVELSE  LED-ADF/ERD MEHR KONTROLLE UND PERSONALISIERUNG ~ LED-VERHALTEN TUEXPERIENCIA DE SONIO CONESTA COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED
MED DENNE GRATIS APP. TEND DEINES HORERLEBNISSES EINSCHALTEN APLICAGION GRATUITA ENCENDIDO
T/END & FORBIND BT OPRETTER FORBINDELSE EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN BT WIRD VERBUNDEN ENCENDER Y CONECTAR CONECTANDO BT
STYRING MED KNAP STFORBUNOET TASTENBEFEHL STVERBUNDE COMANDOS DE LS BOTONES STCONECTADD
THLKTHRY AMBIENT AWARE/ TALKTHRU TENDT TALKTHRU AMBIENT AWARE / TALKTHRUEN TALKTHRY ANBIENT AWARE / TALKTHRU AGTVADGS
BAS-FORSTERKNING LAVT BATTER BASSUERSTARKUNG SCHWACHER AKKU POTENCIAGION DE BAJOS BATERIABAIA
AMBIENT AWARE & TALKTHRU JPLAER AMBIENT AWARE / TALKTHRU R AUFGELATEN AMBIENT AWARE / TALKTHRU s
LO/DESLGA HELT OPLADT s VOLLSTANDIG GELADEN ENCENDIDO/APAGADO CARGA COMPLETA
TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER TECHNISCHE DATEN ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
DRIVERSTORRELSE: 400 dynamisk drver TREIBERGROSSE 40-mm-dynamiktreiber TAMANG DE LA UNIDAD: unidad dindmica de 40 mm
FREKVENSRESPONS (PASSIV) 16Hz-40KkHz FREQUENZGANG (PASSIV) 16Hz—40kHz RESPUESTA EN FRECUENCIAS (PASIVAY: 16Hz—40kHz
FREKVENSRESPONS (AKTIV) 16Hz-22kHz FREQUENZGANG (AKTIV) 16Hz-22kHz RESPUESTA EN FRECUENCIAS (ACTIVAY: 16Hz-22kHz
FOLSOMHED: 100dBSPL@T kHz/ T mW EMPFINDLICHKETT: 100B SPLBEI 1 kiz/ 1 mW SENSBILIDAD: 100dBNPS AT kHz/1 mW
MAKS. SPL: 9308 MAXIMALER SCHALLDRUCKPEGEL: 93d8 NS MAXIVG: 93d8
MAKSIMAL INDGANGSSTYRKE (PASSIV} 1000 mW MAX, ENGANGSLEISTUNG (PASSIV): 1000 mW POTENCIADE ENTRADA MAXIMA (PASIVA): 1000 mW
MIKROFONFOLSOMHED: 24 dBV/Hz/Pa MIKROFONEMPFINDLICHKE: -244BV/1Kiz/Pa SENSIBILIOAD DEL MICRGFONG: 2448V KHz/Pa
IMPEOANS: 320hm IMPEOANE: 320hm IMPEDANCIA: 320hm
BLUETOOTH-SENDEEFFEKT: <4dBm BLUETOOTH-UBERTRAGUNGSLEISTUNG: <4dBm POTENCIA TRANSMITIOA POR BLUETOOTH <4dm
BLUETOOTH-OVERFGRT MODULATION: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK BLUETOOTH-OBERTRAGUNGSMODULATION:  GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 80PSK MODULACION TRANSMITIOA PORBLUETOOTH:  GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 80PSK
BLUETOOTH-FREKVENS 2,402 GHz - 2.480 GHz BLUETOOTH-FREQUENZ: 2402 GHz- 2480 GHz FRECUENCIA DE BLUETOOTH: 2402 GHz- 2480 GHz
BLUETOOTH-PROFLVERSION: A20P 13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6 BLUETOOTH-PROFLVERSION A2DP1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 16 VERSION DEL PERFILDE BLUETOOTH: A20P1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 16
BLUETOOTH-VERSION V5.0 BLUETOOTH-VERSION V5.0 VERSION DE BLUETOOTH V5.0
BATTERITYPE: LITHIUM-1ON POLYMER BATTERI 37 V/610mAR) | AKKU-TYP: LITHIUM-IONEN-POLYMERAKKU TIPO D BATERIA BATERIA DEION-LITIO POLIMERICA
STROMFORSYNNG: sV=1A (37V/610mAh) (37V/610mAh)
OPLADNINGSTID <2timer ENERGIEVERSORGUNG: SV=1A FUENTE DE ALIMENTACION sV=1A
MUSIK-SPILLETID MED BT TNDT: 50 timer LADEZETT: <2std. TIEMPO DE CARGA: <2h
VEEGT: 8 MUSIKWIEDERGABEZEIT MIT TIEMPO DE REPRODUCCION DE MUSICA

EINGESCHALTETEMBT: S0std. CONBT ACTIVADE: soh

GEWICHT: 83q PESO 83g
F R HU
PAKKAUKSEN SISALTG MONIPISTEYHTEYS CONTENU DE LA BOITE MODE JUMELAGE ADOBOZ TARTALMA TOBBPONTOS CSATLAKOZAS
SOVELLUS LAITEPARIN MUODOSTUSTILA APPLICATION * (MAXIMUM 2 APPAREILS) ALKALMAZAS PAROSITAS MOD
JBLHEADPHONES * ENNTAAN 2 LATTETTA) JBLHEADPHONES A CHARGE g EERME %BZLE ﬁ»;mm& . T énﬂ;égmm 26SKID)
HALLITSE JA PERSONOI VIELAKINPAREMMIN  LATAUTUU OBTENEZ ENCORE PLUS DE CONTROLEETDE  SIGNIFICATIONS DE LA LED S IEG NAG !
KUUNTELUKOKEMUSTASITAMAN LMASEN. ~ LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNGT PERSONNALISATION VOTRE EXPERENCE ~ ALLME i ftyes  LED TULAJDONSAGAI
SOUELLUGSENAVULLA VRTAPMALLA DECOUTEAVEGCETTEAPPLIATINGRATUTE.  COMEXONT AKALMAZASSAL ‘é?‘ng:“ﬁmsmm
VIRRANKYTKEMINEN JA VHDISTAMINEN. 57 vHoisTaA ghh”mfgg&"s";‘[i’]‘}gus BTCOMECTE BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS gy contuakoznarun
PAINIKEKOMENTO BT YHOISTETTY b o et/ GOMB PARANCS KERNYEZETIERZEKELES / TLKTHRUBE
TALKTHRU AMBIENT AWARE / TALKTHRU PRALL BASS BOOST SATIERE FABLE TALKTHRU ALACSONY AZ AKKUMULATOR TOLTOTTSEGI
BASSUTEHOSTE s MELYHANGKIEMELES SINTE
AMBIENT AWARE / TALKTHRU MONARRD AMBIENT AWARE ET TALKTRHU HARGE KORNVEZETI ERZEKELES / TALKTHRU  TOLTES
PARLLA/ OIS LATAUTUU MARCHE / ARRET CHARGE COMPLETE BE/KI TELJES TOLTOTTSEG

TAYTEEN LADATTU CONNEXION MULTIPOINT

TEKNISET TIEDOT SPEC. TECHNIQUES TECH SPEC
KAIUTINELEMENTIN KOKO: 40 mm dynaaminen elementti TALLE DE HAUT-PARLELR haut-parleur dynamique 40 mm MEGHAITO MERETE: 40 mm-es dinamikus meghajto

TAAJUUSVASTE (PASSIVINEN): 16 Hz—40kHz REPONSE EN FREQUENCE (PASSIF): 16 Hz—40kHz FREKVENCIA VALASZ (PASSZIV): 16Hz—40kHz
TAAJUUSVASTE (AKTIVINEN): 16Hz - 22kHz REPONSE EN FREQUENCE (ACTIF): 16Hz- 22kHz FREKVENCIA VALASZ (AKTIV) 16Hz-22kHz
HERKKYYS: 10048 SPL@1 kHz/1 mW SENSIBLTE : 100dBSPLA 1 kbz/ 1 mW ERZEKENYSEG: 100dBSPL@1 kHz/ 1 mW
MAKSIMISPL: 93d8 PRESSION SONORE MAX, 93d8 MAXIMUM SPL: 93d8
MAKSIVISYOTTOTEHO (PASSIVINEN): 1000mW PUISSANGE DENTREE MAXIUM (PASSIFE: 1000 mW MAXIMALIS BEMENETI ARAM (PASSZIV) 1000mW
MIKROFONIN HERKKYYS: 24dBV/1 kHz/Pa SENSIBILITE DU MCROPHONE 24dBV/1KkHz/Pa MKROFON ERZEKENYSEG: 244BV/ Kiz/Pa
INPEDANSSE: 32ohmia IMPEDANCE : 320hm IMPENDANCIA: 320hm
BLUETOOTH-LAHETTIVEN TEHO: <4dBm PUISSANGE BLUETOOTH EMISE <4dBm BLUETOOTH ATVITT ARAM: <4dBm
BLUETOOTH-LAHETTIVEN MODULAATIO GFSK, /4 DOPSK, 8DPSK MODULATION BLUETOOTH EMISE GFSK, 1/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK BLUETOOTH ATVITT MODULACIC: GFSK, /4 DOPSK, 8DPSK
BLUETOOTH-TAAILUS: 24026Hz- 2480 6Hz FREQUENCES BLUETOOTH 2402 GHz- 2480 GHz BLUETOOTH FREKVENCIA: 2402 GHz- 2480 GHz
BLUETOOTH-PROFILIVERSID: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6 VERSION DU PROFIL BLUETOOTH A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6 BLUETOOTH PROFILVERZIC: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
BLUETOOTH-VERSIC: V5.0 VERSION DU BLUETOOTH: V5.0 BLUETOOTH VERZI: V5.0
AKKUTYYPPL LITIUM-IONIPOLYMEERIAKKU (3.7 V/610mAh) |  TYPE DE BATTERIE: BATTERIELITHIUM ION POLYMERE AKKUMULATORTIPUS: LITIUM-ION POLIMEER AKKUMULATOR
VIRTALAHDE: SV=1A (37V/610mAh) (37V/610mAh)
LATAUSAKA: <2h ALIMENTATION ELECTRIOUE SV=1A TPELLATAS: SV==1A
MUSIKIN TOISTOAIKA, KUNBT ONPAALLE: ~ 50h TENPS DE CHARGE : <2h TOLTES! 06 <26n
PAING 283¢ AUTONOMIE AVEC BT ACTIF soh ZENELEIATSZASI D BEKAPCSOLTBTNELLETT: 5061
PODS: 283¢ SiL: 283¢

m NL NO
CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE COLLEGAMENTO MULTI-PUNTO VERPAKKINGSINHOUD MULTI-POINT VERBINDING DETTE ER | ESKEN FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE
AP MODALITA) DI ACCOPPIAMENTO APP KOPPELMODUS APP SAMMENKOBLINGSMODUS
JBLHEADPHONES “MASSMO 2 DISPOSITIVD JBLHEADPHONES * (MAXIMAAL 2 APPARATEN) MINE JBL-HODETELEFONER * (MAKS. 2 ENHETER)
OTTIEN]UN MAGGIORE CONTROLLOE RICARICA PROFITEER VAN OPTIVALE CONTROLE EN BEZIG MET OPLADEN FABEDRE KONTROLL 0G TILPASNNG LADER
PERSONALIZZAZIONE DELLA TUAESPERENZA  COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED PERSOONLLKE LUISTERERVARING MET DEZE  LED-FUNGTIES AV LYTTEOPPLEVELSEN MED DENNE LED-ATFERD
DIASCOLTO CON QUESTA APP GRATUITA, ACCENSIONE GRATIS APP. INSCHAKELEN GRATISAPPEN. P
ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO COLLEGAMENTO BT INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN BT VERBINDEN PA 0G KOBLE TIL BT-TILKOBLING
PULSANTE COMANDO BT COLLEGATD KNOP FUNCTIE BTVERBONEN KNAPPEKOMMANDO BT TAKOBLET
;;;';T:URDUST AMBIENT AWARE / TALKTHRU ATTIV ;:LS'CTE':;:ERKER AMBIENT AWARE / TALKTHRU AAN ;:LSKSL'E"‘I‘:MG OMGIVELSESLYD/TALKTHRU PA

BATTERIA SCARICA BATTERL BIINA LEEG LAVT BATTERINIVA
g’:II/B[:FEFNT AWARE / TALKTHRU RCARICA m%ﬁm AWARE / TALKTHRU BEZIG MET OPLADEN g‘nEAVELSESLVDﬁALKTHRU LADER

COMPLETAMENTE CARICA VOLLEDIG OPGELADEN FULLADET
SPECIFICHE TECNICHE TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER
DIMENSIONE DEL DRIVER: driver dinamico da 40 mm DRIVER AFVETING: 40mm dynamische driver DRIVERSTORRELSE: 40mm dynamisk driver

RISPOSTA IN FREQUENZA (PASSIVAY:
RISPOSTA IN FREQUENZA (ATTIVA):
SENSIBILITAY:

SPL MASSIMO:

POTENZA ININGRESSO MASSIMA (PASSIVA):
SENSIBILITA DEL MICROFONO:

IMPEDENZA:

POTENZA DEL TRASMETTITORE BLUETOOTH:
MODULAZIONE DELLA TRASMISSIONE BLUETOOTH:

16 Hz - 40 kHz

16Hz - 22 kHz

100dB SPL@1 kHz /1 mW
93dB

1000 mW
-24.dBV/1kHz/Pa

320hm

<4dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

FREQUENTIE-RESPONS (PASSIEF):
FREQUENTIE-RESPONS (ACTIEF):
GEVOELIGHEID:

MAXIMALE SPL:

MAXIMALE INGANGSVERMOGEN (PASSIEF):
MICROFOONGEVOELIGHEID:

IMPEDANTIE:

BLUETOOTH ZENDVERMOGEN:

BLUETOOTH VERZONDEN MODULATIE:

16 Hz - 40 kHz

16Hz - 22 kHz

100dB SPL@1 kHz /1 mW
93dB

1000 mW
-24.dBV/1kHz/Pa

320hm

<4dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

FREKVENSRESPONS (PASSIV):
FREKVENSRESPONS (AKTIV):
FOLSOMHET:

MAKS. SPL:

MAKS. INNGANGSEFFEKT (PASSIV)
MIKROFONFOLSOMHET:

IMPEDANS:

BLUETOOTH-OVERFORT EFFEKT:
BLUETOOTH-OVERFORT MODULERING:

16 Hz - 40 kHz

16Hz - 22 kHz

100dB SPL@1 kHz /1 mW
93dB

1000 mW
-24.dBV/1kHz/Pa

320hm

<4dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

FREQUENZA BLUETOOTH: 24026Hz- 2480 6Hz BLUETOOTH FREQUENTIE: 24026Hz- 2480 6Hz BLUETOOTH-FREKVENS: 2402 GHz - 2480 GHz
VERSIONE PROFILO BLUETOOTH A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6 BLUETOOTH-PROFIELVERSIE: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6 BLUETOOTH-PROFILVERSION: A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
VERSIONE BLUETOOTH: V5.0 BLUETOOTH-VERSIE V5.0 BLUETOOTH-VERSJON V5.0
TIPO DI BATTERIA: BATTERIA Al POLIMERI DILITIO TYPE BATTERL: LITHIUM 0N POLYMEERBATTERI) BATTERITYPE: LITIUM-ION-POLYMERBATTERI
(3.7V/610mAh) (3.7V/610mAh) (3.7V/610mAh)
ALIMENTAZIONE: SV=1A STROOMVOORZIENING: SV=1A STROMFORSYNNG =1A
TEMPO DI RICARICA <dore LAADTLD: <2uur LADETID: <t
AUTONOMIA N RIPRODUZIONE CONBT ATTVO: S0 ore MUZIEK AFSPEELTLID MET BT AAN: S0uur SPILLETID MUSIKK MED BT PA: 50t
PESO: 283¢ GEWICHT: 283¢ VEKT: 2839
PL PTBR RU
ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU TRYB PAROWANIA CONTEUDO DA CAIXA LIGA/DESLIGA KOMNAEKT NOCTABKH PEXUM COMPAXEHUA
APLIKACIA * (MAKS. DWA URZADZENIA) APLICATIVO CONEXAO MULTIPONTO TPUNOXKEHUE * (HE BO/IEE 2 YCTPOICTE)
JBL HEADPHONES LADOWANIE JBLHEADPHONES MODO DE EMPARELHAMENTO MO HAYLLHKIA JBL WIET 3APATIKA
ZYSKA) NAWET WIEKSZA KONTROLE | DZIALANIE DIODY 0 JBL HEADPHONES £ UM APLICATIVO A HONONHTEIbHLIE BOSMOXKHOCTH CUTHATIbI MHAVKATOPOB
MOZLIWOSE PERSONALIZACI BRZMIENI, W, ZASILANIA GRATUITO, OUE PERMITE QUE VOCE CARREGANDD TPABNEHA 1 HACTPOVKATIAPAMETPOB  (ITAHHE BKIHOYEHD
WYKORZYSTUJAC TE BEZPLATNA APLIKACIE. ~ NAWIAZYWANIE POEACZENIA BLUETOOTH PERSONALIZE E CONTROLE AINDA MELHOR FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED BECTATHOTO MPWIONEHA NOBLUETOOTH
WLACZANIE ZASILANIA | EACZENIE NAWIAZANO POLACZENIE BLUETOOTH ‘SUAEXPERIENCIA DE SOM LIGA/DESLIGA . MOAK/IOYEHVE N0 BLUETOOTH
C " BKJTHO4EHME W COMPAXEHWE YCTAHOB/EHD
DZIALANIE PRZYCISKOW AMBIENT AWARE / TALKTHRU WE. LIGA/DESLIGA E CONEXAD BT CONECTANDO
TALKTHRU i KHOMKM YIPABAEHHA AMBIENT AWARE / TALKTHRU BKI
e E NSKEHTONOMW BATERIA BLISKA WYCZERPANIA BOTAO DE COMANDO BTCONECTADO TALKTHRU AKKYMYIATOP PASPRXEH
AMBIENT AWARE / TALKTHRU EADOWANIE TALKTHRU TECNOLOGIAS ABIENT AWARE E TALKTHRU YOATEHUE BACOB VUIET 3APALKA
WE/ WY PELNE NALADOWANIE BASS BOUST BATERIA FRACA AMBIENT AWARE/TALKTHRU IOTHOCTLAD 3APAXEHD
POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE TECNOLOGIAS AMBIENT AWAREE  cagaecanno BKIL/BKI.
TALKTHRU BATERIA COM CARGA PLENA MHOFOTOYEYHOE NOAKAKYEHNE
DANE TECHNICZNE ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS TEXHWYECKWE XAPAKTEPUCTUKN
ROZMIAR PRZETWORNKA dynamiczny przetwornik 40 mm TAMANHO DO DRIVER: driver dingmico de 40 mm Eﬁg?gﬂﬁ%ﬁ% — 40mm
PASMO PRZENOSZENIA (PASYWNE) 16Hz - 40kHz RESPOSTA DE FREQUENCIA (PASSVA 16Hz - 40kHz NGB PN, —
PASHO PRZENDSZENIA (AKTYWNE): 16Hz - 22kHz RESPOSTA DE FREQUENCIA (ATIVA) 16Hz - 22kHz SACTOTHAR XAPAKTEPICTIKA
EFEKTYWNOSE: 100d8SPLdla 1 kHz/ 1 mW SENSIBILIDADE: 100dBSPLATkHz/1mW CAKTUBHIH PEXCAM): 16y~ 22Kfy
MAKSYMALNE CISNENE AKUSTYCZNE SPL: ~~ 93dB SPLMAXIN: 9348 YBCTBUTENHOCTb: lyr\l;%E:yP zgngBOr 0 JABEHHA 100 25
u, Tml
MAKS. MOC WEISCIA PASYUNE) 1000mW POTENCIADE ENTRADAMAXMA (MODOPASSVO: 1000 mW VAKC.YPOBEH SBYKOR0T0 JABTEHHE: 356
CZULOSC MKROFONL: 24dBV/1 khz/Pa SENSBILDADE DOMCAOFONE: 24dBV/1 kHz/Pa MAKCHMATEHAR BXOTHAA MOLLHOCT
INPEDANCIA: 320hm IMPEDANCIA: 320hm (MACCHBHbI PEXIIN: 1000 MBT
MOC NADAWANIA BLUETOOTH: <4dBM POTENCIA DO TRANSMISSOR BLUETOOTH: <4dBm :mcgmsnhnum MAKPO®OHA 322“ ‘:‘5*3/ TRy Mla
: : ohm
MODULACIA NADAWANIA BLUETOOTH: GFSK, ::@ DOPSK, aézm NODULAGEO DO TRANSVISSORBLUETOOTH: ~ GFSK, ::1 DQPSK, aézm NOLHOCTE BLLETOOTH TEPELATIC AlseT
CZESTOTLIWOSC BLUETODTH 2402 6Hz- 2480 6Hz FREQUENCIA BLUETOOTH: 2402 GHz - 2480 GHz VOLYTLUABLUETOOTH-TEPEIATIIKA.  GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
WERSIA PROFILU BLUETOOTH A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6 VERSA0 DO PERFIL BLUETOOTH A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6 YACTOTA BLUETOOTH: 2402 Ty -2.4801Ty
WERSJA BLUETOOTH: V5.0 VERSAO BLUETOOTH V5.0 BEPCIA MPOGHIABLUETOOTH: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
BATERIA: AKUMULATORLITOWO-POLIMEROWY TIPO DE BATERIA: POLIMERO ELITIO I0NICO (3.7 V/610 mAh) gﬁzﬁmwm%m ";»Em F
‘ ?Jv_/mlo:u\m ENTRADA DE ENERGIA: SV=1A AKKYMYAATOP (3.7 V/610 mA¥s)
ZASLANEE: TEMPO DE CARREGANENTO: XX <2horas YCTOSHAK THTAHR: SV=—1A
CZAS LADOWANIA: <2h TEMPO DE REPRODUGAD COM BT LIGADD: S0horas BPEVA SAPAIA Qu
CZAS ODTWARZANIA MUZYKI Z WEAGZONA PESO: 2839 BPEMA BOCTPOM3BEAEHHA MY3blK/ C
FUNKCIA BLUETOOTH: soh BKHOUEHH5IM BLUETOOTH: 50u.
MASA: 2839 BEL: 2839
su P ) Ko
VAD SOM FINNS | LADAN FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING FIif & ~7Y ‘/7{: F THE HE|ZQIE AFE
App PARKOPPLINGSLAGE 77V * (BRAR2BDT/NAR) o HojgBe
MINA JBL-HORLURAR * (MAX 2 ENHETER) J;;HFADP@NH N";ﬁ 5 Eqﬁag JBL HEADPHONES “CE|CH ZA| 2ty
FAANNUMERKONTROLL OCHANPASSNNG  LADDNING BH77UTBEADY T LIOK] o PR YUS EM N AHSH BME
A DINMUSIKUPPLEVELSE MED DEN HAR LED-BETEENDEN FISHZEZZAILTHEL  BRA Y SHHoftD AR LAY | Ext
KOSTNADSFRIA APPEN SATTAPA S BUETOTHEZ RSP YA Hel 27|
SLA PA & ANSLUT ANSLUTERTILLBT Egg{i?}fﬁ B_L,'ng”*%ﬁfj’q S A7 aHE BTHZEE
KNAPPKOMMANDO ANSLUTENTILLBT [T e HE 2y roizg
TAKTHRY AN—d 2 E3AR FHQIN/ EIAR ME
AMBIENT AWARE / TALKTHRU O NRT=ZFTYEIVE NyFy—REEd oo sz
BASS BOUST LAGBATTERINIVA TILT/ h=I R~ 7B QE ';AME = i"iﬂ*:
AMBIENT AWARE / TALKTHRU FI%7T = FHOIM/EIAZ sHE
! LADDNING . N RBET LA o 2 xE
PA/AY FULLADDAD RNFHRLY MER adsd
TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER i zRy 71E At
ELEMENTSTORLEK: 40mm dynamiskt element RSAN—DYTX ommE A F Iy RS N— cato| 7] somm SX S2to|i

RRBEEYE (Ny>T)

FREKVENSATERGIVNING (PASSIV): 16 Hz— 40 kHz i > 16Hz - 40kHz FIt4 STIHAIE) 16 Hz— 40 kHz
FREKVENSATERGINNG (AKTIV) 16H2-22kHz Egiﬁlﬁ% Ga77) 16Hz - 22KHz b4 SEHE|E) 16Hz- 22Kz
KANSLIGHET: 10048 SPL@T kHz/1mW SREEIL o dbstLeTkz/m RIEE 10048 SPL@1 kHz /T mW
MAX SPL: 93dB BAANEH Sy T) 1000mW H|ch spL: 93d8
MAXIMAL INGANGSEFFEKT (PASSIV) 1000mW RAVDHEABELAIL 24 dBV/TKHZ/Pa |cf LAl ) 1000 mW
MKROFONSENSITIVITET: -24dBV/1 kHz/Pa AYE—BYR: 00 ofo|a BiztE 24 dBV/TkHz/Pa
WPEDAS: 20t BLUETOOTH S5 b 5> R S v % ELIEES 20
BLUETOOTH-SENDARSTROM: <4dBm BUETOOHHIE RS YRS we  Hom BLUETOOTH 541 253 <4dBm
BLUETOOTH-SANDARMODULERING: GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8OPSK -2 6K, n/4 DOPSK, 8DPSK BLUETOOTH & 41 F%: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
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EYIKEYAZIA SYNAEZH NOAAANIAQN aA NATEL
EQAPMOTIH ZHMEIQN Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagdes
AKOYSTIKA JBL AEITOYPTIA ZEY=HZ
IE/IEE;I\'/Z\(RYA‘II\%.([)EE/)\KEO&A(?K Al ;‘(r)OPr'II'CI)Q:IZ IYZKEYEZ) Este equipamento ndo tem direito a protecdo contra interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.
iﬂg{:ﬁg:ﬁﬁggﬁﬁl&m&mmz AEITOYPFIA LED Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da ANATEL — www.anatel.gov.br
AQPEAN EOAPMOTH. ANAMMA Este produto esta homologado pela ANATEL, de acordo com os procedimentos regulamentados pela Resolugdo n°. 242/2000 e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.
SYNAEZH BT
ANAMMA &ZYNAEZH  513yNAEOHKE
ENTOAH NAHKTPOY ENEPIOMOTHEH AMBIENT
TALKTHRU AWARE / TALKTHRU
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AEITOYPTIA AMBIENT ~ ®OPTIZH ea BI t ©
AWARE / TALKTHRU EXEI QOPTIZEI MAHPQS ue 00

TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA

METEBOZ OAHTOY:

IYXNOTHTA AMOKPIZHZ (AGHTIKH):
ZYXNOTHTA AMIOKPIZHE (ENEPTH):
EYAIZOHZIA:

METZTO SPL:

METIZTH IZXYZ EIZ0AOY (MAOHTIKH):
EYAIZOHEIA MIKPOOQNOY:
ANTIZTZH:

IZXYZ METAAOZHE BLUETOOTH:
AMOPOOEH METAAOEHE BLUETOOTH:
ZYXNOTHTA BLUETOOTH:

EKAOZH NPOOIA BLUETOOTH:
EKAOZH BLUETOOTH:

TYMOZ MNATAPIAZ:

TPO®OAOZIA:
XPONOZ OOPTIZHE:

AIAPKEIA ANATIAPATQIHI MOYZIKHE METO BT

ENEPTOMOIHMENO:

AYNAMIKOZ 0AHTOZ 40 mm
16 Hz— 40 kHz

16 Hz - 22 kHz

100 dB SPL@1 kHz/ 1 mW
9348

1000mW
-24.dBV / TkHz/ Pa

320m

<4dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
2.402 GHz - 2.480 GHz
A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
V5.0

MIATAPIA MIOAYMEPQN IONTON AIGIOY
(3.7V/610 mAh)

SV=1A

<2upec

50 wpeg.
283g

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries,
Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.
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JIATA M3TOTOBAIEHIA YCTPOHGTBA ONPEAENAETCA 10 [1BYM BYKBEHHIM OB03HAYEHHAM U3 BTOPOI TPYINbI CUMBOMOB CEPUAHOT HOMEPA U3AEAVA, CNEAYIOLLIVX NOGNE PABAENMTENIBHOT O BHAKA -,
KORWPOBKA COOTBETCTBYET MOPAAKY BYKB JIATUHCKOr 0 AN®ABHTA, HAUMHAA C AHBAPA 2010 F0/1A: -000000MY0000000, I 1E M - MECALI MPOU3BO/CTBA (A - AHBAPb, B - EBPATIb, C - MAPTUT.AJ W« - [0
MPOU3BOACTBA (A - 2010,B-2011,C- 2012 T.0.).
UCTONb3YHTE YCTPOCTBO TONIbKO N0 TIPAMOMY HASHAYEHIIO B COOTBETCTBY G MPELIOCTABIEHHOM MHCTPYKLIVEN. HE MbITATECH CAMOCTORTENbHO BCKPbIBATH KOPMYG TOBAPA M OCYLIECTBNIATH PEMOHT. B C/TYYAE OBHAPYXEHMA HENOCTATKOB

1AMVt NEOEKTOB, OBPALUIAVTECH 3A TAPAHTHIHbIM OBCNY XVBAHVEM B COOTBETCTBI G UHGOPMALIMEW 3 TAPAHTWAHOT0 TANIOHA. OCOBbIE YCTIOBIA XPAHEHHA, PEATIM3ALIAY 1 (W) TPAHCMOPTUPOBKI HE MPE/LYCMOTPEHbI. USBEN AUTE BOSLENCTBUA
KCTPEMATIbHbIX TEMIEPATYP, I0NITOBPEMEHHOT0 BO3AEVCTBIAA BNATW, CbHbIX MATHUTHbIX NOEW. YCTPOAICTBO MIPEAHASHAYEHO JUNA PABOTI B XVIbIX 30HAX. CPOK rOZIHOCTA HE OTPAHWYEH TPV COBIOAEHUM YCTIOBUY XPAHEHWA. NOXANYHCTA, HE
YTUTM3UPYWTE YCTPOACTBA C JIATUI-MOHHbIMA AKKYMY TATOPAMM BMECTE C BbITOBbIMM OTXOZIAMM.
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